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Vote Ttem
No. No. Nameof Work. County. Electorate. Net Expen-

diture.

109 1136
1137
1140
1142
1143

1144
1147
1150
1152

ROADS, ETC.—continued.
Wanganui Road District— continued.

Ahuahu (£565, on account of £2,180), (£1 for £1)..
Kai Iwi RiverBridge (Watershed Road), (£1 for£1)
Piercy Road Bridge
Waitotara Valley Road (Lower)
Wanganui River Road (right bank), (on account

of £1,000)
Wanganui River Bridge (£1 for £3)
Mangaweka Township (£100, £1 for £1)
Whareroa Road (Parakaretu Block)
Survey, acquisition, and legalization of roads,

drains, gravel-pits, tramways, &c.
Supervision
Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure

incidental to the other items of the vote ■
Miscellaneous works and services, including assist-

ance towards the construction of roads, bridges,
tracks, &c.

Waitotara
>> • •

Patea andWaitotara
Waitotara

Wanganui
Rangitikei

Patea

Wanganui
Rangitikei

£
1,664

300
47

250
602

1,397
100
104
207

>> - ■

1153
1154

■

1,109
12

1155 31

Total—Wanganui .. 12,326

1157
1159
1161

Napier Road District—
Mangahouhou Road
Mohaka River Landing
Napier to Wairoa (on account of £5,000)

Hawke's Bay
Wairoa
Hawke's Bay and

Wairoa
Hawke's Bay
Wairoa
Hawke's Bay
Waipawa
Patangata

Hawke's Bay.. 76
135
356

>» • •

1163
1165
1171
1172
1175
1176
1177
1178
1.179
1181
1.184
1187
1188
1190
1192
1194

Pohue to Titiokura Saddle
Te Ngaru Stream Bridge
Kotuku to Elsthorpe
Makaretu Block roads
McKenzie Bridge
Papanui Creek Bridge (£1 for £1)
Ruahine
Tukipo River Bridge (£1 for £1 10s.)
Trotter Bridge
Waimarama Settlement to Beach
Waipawa to Tikokino
Mangamahaki Creek Bridge (Tamumu), (£1 for£1)
Mangaorapa Road (Manawaangiangi Block)
Ngahape Stream bridges (near Arlington)
Wainui River Bridge (£1 for £1)
Survey, acquisition, and legalization of roads,

drains, gravel-pits, tramways, &c.
Supervision..
Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure

incidentalto the other items of the vote
Miscellaneous works and services, including assist-

ance towards the construction of roads, bridges,
tracks, &c.

Waipawa

Patangata
Hawke's Bay
Waipawa
Patangata

>> ' •
Waipawa

980
501
101
568

50
50
50

244
50

158
265

1,000
106
377
573
372

Pahiatua

Waipukurau
Patangata

1195
1196 447

Or. 2
1197 Or. 50

Total—Napier 6,407

1200
1203
1206
1208
1209
1210
1211
1212
1213
1218
1221

Wellington Road District—■
Norsewood to Kopua (£1 for £1)
Auputa Road (£150, £1 for £1)
Finnis Road (£1 for £1)
Kiwitea Stream Bridge (Upper), (£1 for £1)
Lagoon Road (north), (£1 for £1)
Makino Bridge
Mangamako (Sandon Block), (£150, £1 for £1)
Mangarere (£1 for £1)
Mangatohu
Oroua RiverBridge (Menzies' Ford), (£1 for £2) ..
Rangitane

Dannevirke
Kiwitea
Pohangina
Kiwitea

Rangitikei
Kiwitea

Waipawa
Oroua

60
272
76

100
16

444
200
100
194
372

23

t> • •

1223
1227
1235
1236
1237

AkitioMouth RiverBridge (Glenora), (£1 for£1) ..Angora
Conduit Road (£1 for £1)
Cross Road (£100, £1 for £1) ..
Dannevirke to Herbertville, via Waipatiki (Weber

County Section), (£770, on account of£893), (£1
for £1)

Dew Road
Esdale (£1 for £1) ..
Girdwood Road ..
Kumete (£1 for £1) ..
Makairo to Coonoor
Mangatoro
Mangatoro Stream Footbridge ..
Mangatoro Stream Bridge (sixth crossing)

Oroua
Rangitikei and Ki-

witea
Akitio
Weber
Woodville
Dannevirke
Weber ..

Pahiatua 1,100
90
50

100
558

1238
1239
1241
1245
1246
1252
1254
1255

Pahiatua
Weber
Pahiatua
Dannevirke
Pahiatua

2
35

100
46
15

150
123

1,082
Dannevirke
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