TABLE No. 4 continued.

STATEMENT showing the Net Expenditure on Roads, &c.—continued.

Vote No.	Item No.	Name of Work.	County.	Electorate.	Net Expen- diture.
100	1192	ROADS, ETC.—continued. WANGANUI ROAD DISTRICT—continued.	***		£
109	$\frac{1136}{1137}$	Ahuahu (£565, on account of £2,180), (£1 for £1) Kai Iwi River Bridge (Watershed Road), (£1 for £1)	Waitotara	Patea	1,664 300
	1140	Piercy Road Bridge	,,	,,	47
	1142	Waitotara Valley Road (Lower)	Patea and Waitotara	,,	250
	1143	Wanganui River Road (right bank), (on account of £1,000)	Waitotara	,,	602
ļ	1144	Wanganui River Bridge (£1 for £3)	Wanganui	Wanganui	1,397
. [1147	Mangaweka Township (£100, £1 for £1)	Rangitikei	Rangitikei	100
	$\frac{1150}{1152}$	Whareroa Road (Parakaretu Block)	"	,,	$\frac{104}{207}$
	1104	drains, gravel-pits, tramways, &c.		• •	207
	1153	Supervision	• •	••	1,109
	1154	Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure incidental to the other items of the vote	1.1	••	12
	1155	Miscellaneous works and services, including assist-	• •		31
		ance towards the construction of roads, bridges,			
		tracks, &c.	\ \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\		
		Total—Wanganui	• ••	• •	12,326
				the second of	
3	1157	Napier Road District— Mangahouhou Road	Hawke's Bav	Hamles's De-	F.C.
. [1159	Mangahouhou Road	Hawke's Bay Wairoa	Hawke's Bay	76 135
,	1161	Napier to Wairoa (on account of £5,000)	Hawke's Bay and	99 · • •	356
Ì	1163	Dolono to Titiohama Saddle	Wairoa		000
	1165	Pohue to Titiokura Saddle Te Ngaru Stream Bridge	Hawke's Bay Wairoa	"	980 501
4	1171	Kotuku to Elsthorpe Makaretu Block roads	Hawke's Bay	Waipawa	101
	1172	3.5 TZ	Waipawa	,,	568
	$\frac{1175}{1176}$	McKenzie Bridge Papanui Creek Bridge (£1 for £1)	Patangata	,,	50 50
. [1177	Ruahine	Waipawa	,,	50
	1178	Tukipo River Bridge (£1 for £1 10s.)	**	,,	244
.]	$\frac{1179}{1181}$	Trotter Bridge Waimarama Settlement to Beach	Patangata Hawke's Bay	,,	50
1	1184	Waimarama Settlement to Beach Waipawa to Tikokino	Hawke's Bay Waipawa	,,	$158 \\ 265$
	1187	Mangamahaki Creek Bridge (Tamumu), (£1 for £1)	Patangata	Pahiatua	1,000
ĺ	$\frac{1188}{1190}$	Mangaorapa Road (Manawaangiangi Block) Ngahape Stream bridges (near Arlington)	Waipukurau	,,	106
	1190	Ngahape Stream bridges (near Arlington)	Waipukurau Patangata	,,	377 573
ĺ	1194	Survey, acquisition, and legalization of roads,	١.	, ,	372
ļ	1195	drains, gravel-pits, tramways, &c. Supervision			445
Ì	1196	Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure	• ••	• •	Cr. 2
	110=	incidental to the other items of the vote			
	1197	Miscellaneous works and services, including assist- ance towards the construction of roads, bridges,	••	••	Cr. 50
		tracks, &c.			
		(T) (1 - NT - 1			
		Total—Napier	. ••	••	6,407
		Wellington Road District—			
ł	1200	Norsewood to Kopua (£1 for £1)	Dannevirke	Waipawa	60
	$\frac{1203}{1206}$	Auputa Road (£150, £1 for £1) Finnis Road (£1 for £1)	Kiwitea Pohangina	Oroua	272
.	$1200 \\ 1208$	Kiwitea Stream Bridge (Upper), (£1 for £1)	Pohangina Kiwitea	,,	$\begin{array}{c} 76 \\ 100 \end{array}$
ļ	1209	Lagoon Road (north), (£1 for £1)	,,	,,,	16
	$\frac{1210}{1211}$	Makino Bridge	Rangitikei	,,	444
l	1212	Mangarere (£1 for £1)	Kiwitea	,,	200 100
	1213	Mangatohu	,,	"	194
ĺ	$\frac{1218}{1221}$	Oroua River Bridge (Menzies' Ford), (£1 for £2)	Oroua	••	372
1	1221	Trangitane	Rangitikei and Ki- witea	,,	23
	1223	Akitio Mouth River Bridge (Glenora), (£1 for £1)	Akitio	Pahiatua	1,100
1	$\begin{array}{c} 1227 \\ 1235 \end{array}$	Angora	Weber Woodville	21	90
	1236	Cross Road (£100, £1 for £1)	Woodville Dannevirke	77 · • •	50 100
: - [1237	Dannevirke to Herbertville, via Waipatiki (Weber	Weber	"	558
		County Section), (£770, on account of £893), (£1 for £1)			
, '	1238	Dew Road	Pahiatua	. ,,	2
e l	1239	Esdale (£1 for £1)	Weber	,,	35
200	$1241 \\ 1245$	Girdwood Road	Pahiatua Dannevirke	,,	100 46
- 1		nor i o	23.1.1.1	,,	15
<u>.</u>	1246	Makairo to Coonoor	Pahiatua	,,	
**************************************	$1246 \\ 1252 \\ 1254$	Mangatoro	Dannevirke	, ,, ,,	150 123